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Under 15 - Girls Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Veleska Wills Derby Ac  A    10:21
  2 Riana Burton Liverpool  A    10:22
  3 Katie Buckley BuryAC    10:24
  4 J Parsons Vale Roya  A    10:28
  5 Megan Ashelby ECH&TA  A    10:39
  6 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln W  A    10:41
  7 Rachael Scott Preston H    10:47
  8 Lindsey Morgan Chesterfi  A    10:49
  9 Sally Searson Blackburn  A    10:51
 10 Ellie Wilson Kingston    10:52
 11 Aimee Aikin Stockport  A    10:59
 12 Robyn Waugh Gateshead  A    11:01
 13 Rebekah Ward Lincoln W  B    11:03
 14 Jodie Ferguson Bw&fac  A    11:09
 15 Louise Taylor Scarborou    11:10
 16 L Williamson Rossendal  A    11:12
 17 Lucy Whalley Bw&fac  B    11:17
 18 Kirsty Fraser Lytham St    11:18
 19 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth    11:19
 20 Lauren Brett Wirral A  A    11:19
 21 Cerys Heaher Vale Roya  B    11:22
 22 Emma Dutton Rotherham  A    11:25
 23 Rebecca Firth Wakefield  A    11:25
 24 Brogan Stewart Barrow &    11:25

 25 Sophie Woollin Wakefield  B    11:29
 26 Alice Hughes Stockport  B    11:30
 27 H Nuttall Wirral A  B    11:32
 28 Isabel Perez Liverpool  B    11:34
 29 Lauren Beckett Chesterfi  B    11:35
 30 1 Unknown    11:37
 31 Bonnie Smith Rotherham  B    11:37
 32 Paige Gilhespy Birtley A    11:42
 33 Rachel Hibberd Sale Harr  A    11:48
 34 R McGoldrick St Helens    11:52
 35 H Callaghan Halifax H  A    11:56
 36 Kelly Lowe Salford M    12:12
 37 Molly McDonald Morpeth H    12:20
 38 Hayley Simpson ECH&TA  B    12:30
 39 Rebecca Bevan Rossendal  B    12:32
 40 Chloe Yates Sale Harr  B    12:33
 41 E Hutchinson Rotherham  C    12:35
 42 Lucy Scott Vale Roya  C    12:41
 43 Rachel Emmott Oldham An  A    12:48
 44 Moira Davies Rossendal  C    12:59
 45 Tayo Rose Derby Ac  B    13:10
 46 Nina Stirrup Blackburn  B    13:11
 47 F Connolly Oldham An  B    14:13

Under 15 - Girls Stage 2 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 E Pyatt Vale Roya  A    10:50    21:18 +  3
  2 Rachel Mason Liverpool  A    11:03    21:25  0
  3 Chelsea Walker Kingston    10:40    21:32 +  7
  4 Chelsea Jarvis Stockport  A    10:34    21:33 +  7
  5 Catrina Thomas Lincoln W  A    11:12    21:53 +  1
  6 Lara Wisdish Derby Ac  A    11:35    21:56 -  5
  7 H Alderson BuryAC    11:34    21:58 -  4
  8 S Rodgers Wakefield  A    10:34    21:59 + 15
  9 Tasmin Boam Chesterfi  A    11:14    22:03 -  1
 10 Alisha Johnson Bw&fac  B    11:03    22:20 +  7
 11 Imogen Pierce Bw&fac  A    11:16    22:25 +  3
 12 Sydney Cherrie Lincoln W  B    11:25    22:28 +  1
 13 Sophie Forster Birtley A    10:47    22:29 + 19
 14 E Hargreaves Preston H    11:45    22:32 -  7
 15 K Buckingham Blackburn  A    11:42    22:33 -  6
 16 Roisin Clegg ECH&TA  A    12:01    22:40 - 11
 17 Lucy Farquhar Holmfirth    11:25    22:44 +  2
 18 J Mangham Rotherham  A    11:25    22:50 +  4
 19 Sophie Seddon Barrow &    11:30    22:55 +  5
 20 Lucy Schofield Scarborou    11:46    22:56 -  5
 21 B Sutcliffe Chesterfi  B    11:39    23:14 +  8
 22 Megan Solomon Rossendal  A    12:02    23:14 -  6
 23 C Dodds Rotherham  B    11:41    23:18 +  8
 24 Millie Powell Wirral A  A    12:10    23:29 -  4
 25 Laura McCourt Liverpool  B    11:57    23:31 +  3
 26 Annie Sorensen Vale Roya  B    12:15    23:37 -  5
 27 Katie Taylor Gateshead  A    12:39    23:40 - 15
 28 S Williams Stockport  B    12:11    23:41 -  2

 29 Connie Vickers Sale Harr  A    12:06    23:54 +  4
 30 C Johnson Halifax H  A    12:03    23:59 +  5
 31 Victoria Lamb St Helens    12:08    24:00 +  3
 32 Eimear Corr Wirral A  B    12:37    24:09 -  5
 33 Alison Brown Morpeth H    11:50    24:10 +  4
 34 Carly Kirby Lytham St    12:55    24:13 - 16
 35 B Waldegrave Wakefield  B    12:56    24:25 - 10
 36 Lucy Matthews Salford M    12:40    24:52  0
 37 Mollie Neary Rossendal  B    12:41    25:13 +  2
 38 D Dignan Sale Harr  B    13:00    25:33 +  2
 39 A WinkSimmons Rotherham  C    13:41    26:16 +  2
 40 Annie Kinane Derby Ac  B    13:06    26:16 +  5
 41 Lucy Kershaw Oldham An  A    13:29    26:17 +  2
 42 Sadie Kenyon Blackburn  B    13:07    26:18 +  4
 43 Katherine Pegg Rossendal  C    13:48    26:47 +  1
 44 Jade Pearlman Oldham An  B    13:53    28:06 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Chelsea Jarvis Stockport  A    10:34
  2 S Rodgers Wakefield  A    10:34
  3 Chelsea Walker Kingston    10:40
  4 Sophie Forster Birtley A    10:47
  5 E Pyatt Vale Roya  A    10:50
  6 Rachel Mason Liverpool  A    11:03
  7 Alisha Johnson Bw&fac  B    11:03
  8 Catrina Thomas Lincoln W  A    11:12
  9 Tasmin Boam Chesterfi  A    11:14
 10 Imogen Pierce Bw&fac  A    11:16
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Under 15 - Girls Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 M Williams Stockport  A    10:28    32:01 +  3
  2 Jade Evans Vale Roya  A    11:08    32:26 -  1
  3 Bo Haywood Lincoln W  A    10:46    32:39 +  2
  4 Lydia Turner Birtley A    10:17    32:46 +  9
  5 Emily Wass Chesterfi  A    10:52    32:55 +  4
  6 Florie McLeish Preston H    10:26    32:58 +  8
  7 Christie Cook BuryAC    11:03    33:01  0
  8 Molly Betmead Bw&fac  A    10:40    33:05 +  3
  9 Erin Stewart Liverpool  A    11:42    33:07 -  7
 10 Bronwen Owen Scarborou    10:16    33:12 + 10
 11 L Greatorex Wakefield  A    11:31    33:30 -  3
 12 H Waterman Holmfirth    10:53    33:37 +  5
 13 Lucy Minns Bw&fac  B    11:29    33:49 -  3
 14 J Freeman Rotherham  A    11:08    33:58 +  4
 15 Lauren Bingley Derby Ac  A    12:07    34:03 -  9
 16 R Philps Lincoln W  B    11:37    34:05 -  4
 17 C Donald ECH&TA  A    11:35    34:15 -  1
 18 Holly Cavany Kingston    12:46    34:18 - 15
 19 R Flanagan Rossendal  A    11:23    34:37 +  3
 20 H Ballantyne Blackburn  A    12:19    34:52 -  5
 21 Abigail Fitton Sale Harr  A    11:07    35:01 +  8
 22 Mary Jenkinson Rotherham  B    11:52    35:10 +  1
 23 Zarina Wilson Barrow &    12:22    35:17 -  4
 24 Fiona Nuttall Wirral A  A    11:56    35:25  0
 25 Chloe Hall Chesterfi  B    12:15    35:29 -  4
 26 Carla Edwards Stockport  B    11:57    35:38 +  2
 27 Clara Pettitt Vale Roya  B    12:08    35:45 -  1

 28 Hannah Skaife Liverpool  B    12:25    35:56 -  3
 29 Grace Simpson Gateshead  A    12:22    36:02 -  2
 30 Mollie Jagger Halifax H  A    12:12    36:11  0
 31 Fiona Stuart Wirral A  B    12:11    36:20 +  1
 32 Nicole Hadlow Lytham St    12:23    36:36 +  2
 33 M McGoldrick St Helens    12:58    36:58 -  2
 34 Katie Garrett Rossendal  B    11:50    37:03 +  3
 35 Natalie Gill Wakefield  B    13:03    37:28  0
 36 Lucy Whittaker Salford M    12:40    37:32  0
 37 Rosie McDonald Morpeth H    13:33    37:43 -  4
 38 Eleanor Canham Sale Harr  B    12:42    38:15  0
 39 H Dobrashian Blackburn  B    12:49    39:07 +  3
 40 Emma Burman Oldham An  A    13:08    39:25 +  1
 41 Chloe Law Rossendal  C    14:04    40:51 +  2
 42 Emma Croft Oldham An  B    13:21    41:27 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Bronwen Owen Scarborou    10:16
  2 Lydia Turner Birtley A    10:17
  3 Florie McLeish Preston H    10:26
  4 M Williams Stockport  A    10:28
  5 Molly Betmead Bw&fac  A    10:40
  6 Bo Haywood Lincoln W  A    10:46
  7 Emily Wass Chesterfi  A    10:52
  8 H Waterman Holmfirth    10:53
  9 Christie Cook BuryAC    11:03
 10 Abigail Fitton Sale Harr  A    11:07

Girls          — Team Results — Provisional
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    32:01
1 Aimee Aikin (11) 10:59 2 Chelsea Jarvis (4) 10:34
3 M Williams (1) 10:28
  2 Vale Royal  ‘A’    32:26
1 J Parsons (4) 10:28 2 E Pyatt (1) 10:50
3 Jade Evans (2) 11:08
  3 Lincoln Wellington  ‘A’    32:39
1 Abbie Donnelly (6) 10:41 2 Catrina Thomas (5) 11:12
3 Bo Haywood (3) 10:46
  4 Birtley Athletics Club    32:46
1 Paige Gilhespy (32) 11:42 2 Sophie Forster (13) 10:47
3 Lydia Turner (4) 10:17
  5 Chesterfield Dac  ‘A’    32:55
1 Lindsey Morgan (8) 10:49 2 Tasmin Boam (9) 11:14
3 Emily Wass (5) 10:52
  6 Preston Harriers    32:58
1 Rachael Scott (7) 10:47 2 E Hargreaves (14) 11:45
3 Florie McLeish (6) 10:26
  7 Bury Athletic Club    33:01
1 Katie Buckley (3) 10:24 2 H Alderson (7) 11:34
3 Christie Cook (7) 11:03
  8 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC  ‘A’    33:05
1 Jodie Ferguson (14) 11:09 2 Imogen Pierce (11) 11:16
3 Molly Betmead (8) 10:40
  9 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    33:07
1 Riana Burton (2) 10:22 2 Rachel Mason (2) 11:03
3 Erin Stewart (9) 11:42
 10 Scarborough    33:12
1 Louise Taylor (15) 11:10 2 Lucy Schofield (20) 11:46
3 Bronwen Owen (10) 10:16
 11 Wakefield Dh&ac  ‘A’    33:30
1 Rebecca Firth (23) 11:25 2 S Rodgers (8) 10:34
3 L Greatorex (11) 11:31

 12 Holmfirth Harriers AC    33:37
1 Ruby Sykes (19) 11:19 2 Lucy Farquhar (17) 11:25
3 H Waterman (12) 10:53
 13 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC  ‘B’    33:49
1 Lucy Whalley (17) 11:17 2 Alisha Johnson (10) 11:03
3 Lucy Minns (13) 11:29
 14 Rotherham H & AC  ‘A’    33:58
1 Emma Dutton (22) 11:25 2 J Mangham (18) 11:25
3 J Freeman (14) 11:08
 15 Derby AC  ‘A’    34:03
1 Veleska Wills (1) 10:21 2 Lara Wisdish (6) 11:35
3 Lauren Bingley (15) 12:07
 16 Lincoln Wellington  ‘B’    34:05
1 Rebekah Ward (13) 11:03 2 Sydney Cherrie (12) 11:25
3 R Philps (16) 11:37
 17 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘A’    34:15
1 Megan Ashelby (5) 10:39 2 Roisin Clegg (16) 12:01
3 C Donald (17) 11:35
 18 Kingston Upon Hull AC    34:18
1 Ellie Wilson (10) 10:52 2 Chelsea Walker (3) 10:40
3 Holly Cavany (18) 12:46
 19 Rossendale Harriers  ‘A’    34:37
1 L Williamson (16) 11:12 2 Megan Solomon (22) 12:02
3 R Flanagan (19) 11:23
 20 Blackburn Harriers  ‘A’    34:52
1 Sally Searson (9) 10:51 2 K Buckingham (15) 11:42
3 H Ballantyne (20) 12:19
 21 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    35:01
1 Rachel Hibberd (33) 11:48 2 Connie Vickers (29) 12:06
3 Abigail Fitton (21) 11:07
 22 Rotherham H & AC  ‘B’    35:10
1 Bonnie Smith (31) 11:37 2 C Dodds (23) 11:41
3 Mary Jenkinson (22) 11:52
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 23 Barrow & Furness Striders AC    35:17
1 Brogan Stewart (24) 11:25 2 Sophie Seddon (19) 11:30
3 Zarina Wilson (23) 12:22
 24 Wirral A C  ‘A’    35:25
1 Lauren Brett (20) 11:19 2 Millie Powell (24) 12:10
3 Fiona Nuttall (24) 11:56
 25 Chesterfield Dac  ‘B’    35:29
1 Lauren Beckett (29) 11:35 2 B Sutcliffe (21) 11:39
3 Chloe Hall (25) 12:15
 26 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘B’    35:38
1 Alice Hughes (26) 11:30 2 S Williams (28) 12:11
3 Carla Edwards (26) 11:57
 27 Vale Royal  ‘B’    35:45
1 Cerys Heaher (21) 11:22 2 Annie Sorensen (26) 12:15
3 Clara Pettitt (27) 12:08
 28 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    35:56
1 Isabel Perez (28) 11:34 2 Laura McCourt (25) 11:57
3 Hannah Skaife (28) 12:25
 29 Gateshead Harriers & Athletic  ‘A’    36:02
1 Robyn Waugh (12) 11:01 2 Katie Taylor (27) 12:39
3 Grace Simpson (29) 12:22
 30 Halifax Harriers  ‘A’    36:11
1 H Callaghan (35) 11:56 2 C Johnson (30) 12:03
3 Mollie Jagger (30) 12:12
 31 Wirral A C  ‘B’    36:20
1 H Nuttall (27) 11:32 2 Eimear Corr (32) 12:37
3 Fiona Stuart (31) 12:11
 32 Lytham St Annes Road Runners    36:36
1 Kirsty Fraser (18) 11:18 2 Carly Kirby (34) 12:55
3 Nicole Hadlow (32) 12:23
 33 St Helens Sutton AC    36:58
1 R McGoldrick (34) 11:52 2 Victoria Lamb (31) 12:08
3 M McGoldrick (33) 12:58
 34 Rossendale Harriers  ‘B’    37:03
1 Rebecca Bevan (39) 12:32 2 Mollie Neary (37) 12:41
3 Katie Garrett (34) 11:50
 35 Wakefield Dh&ac  ‘B’    37:28
1 Sophie Woollin (25) 11:29 2 B Waldegrave (35) 12:56
3 Natalie Gill (35) 13:03
 36 Salford Metropolitan AC    37:32
1 Kelly Lowe (36) 12:12 2 Lucy Matthews (36) 12:40
3 Lucy Whittaker (36) 12:40
 37 Morpeth H &ac    37:43
1 Molly McDonald (37) 12:20 2 Alison Brown (33) 11:50
3 Rosie McDonald (37) 13:33
 38 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    38:15
1 Chloe Yates (40) 12:33 2 D Dignan (38) 13:00
3 Eleanor Canham (38) 12:42
 39 Blackburn Harriers  ‘B’    39:07
1 Nina Stirrup (46) 13:11 2 Sadie Kenyon (42) 13:07
3 H Dobrashian (39) 12:49
 40 Oldham And Royton Harriers AC  ‘A’    39:25
1 Rachel Emmott (43) 12:48 2 Lucy Kershaw (41) 13:29
3 Emma Burman (40) 13:08

 41 Rossendale Harriers  ‘C’    40:51
1 Moira Davies (44) 12:59 2 Katherine Pegg (43) 13:48
3 Chloe Law (41) 14:04
 42 Oldham And Royton Harriers AC  ‘B’    41:27
1 F Connolly (47) 14:13 2 Jade Pearlman (44) 13:53
3 Emma Croft (42) 13:21
Incomplete Teams:

Rotherham H & AC  ‘C’
1 E Hutchinson (41) 12:35 2 A WinkSimmons (39) 13:41

Derby AC  ‘B’
1 Tayo Rose (45) 13:10 2 Annie Kinane (40) 13:06

Unknown
1 1 (30) 11:37

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC  ‘B’
1 Hayley Simpson (38) 12:30

Vale Royal  ‘C’
1 Lucy Scott (42) 12:41
Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Bronwen Owen Scarborou    10:16
  2 Lydia Turner Birtley A    10:17
  3 Veleska Wills Derby Ac A    10:21
  4 Riana Burton Liverpool A    10:22
  5 Katie Buckley BuryAC    10:24
  6 Florie McLeish Preston H    10:26
  7 M Williams Stockport A    10:28
  = J Parsons Vale Roya A    10:28
  9 Chelsea Jarvis Stockport A    10:34
  = S Rodgers Wakefield A    10:34


